
PathMark
Traffic ProducTs

of Texas, inc.

www.pathmark.net  
sales@pathmark.net
Local: (512) 392-2090   
Local Fax: (512) 392-2092  
 Toll Free Fax (800) 352-2092

P.O. BOX 1066, SAN MARCOS, TX 78667

Call 1-800-547-0874

Custom Sign Shop

Call us. We can make it!



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

2

TRAFFIC PAINT

Latex Traffic Paint: 
A coating formulated and recommended for marking and striping streets, highways, or other traffic 
surfaces including, but not limited to, curbs, berms, driveways, parking lots, sidewalks and airports. The 
maximum V.O.C. allowed is 150 grams per liter, or 1.30 lbs. per gallon. This definition has been used since the 
beginning of the regulatory debate which industry has argued that the limits are too low to suit all striping 
applications, i.e.: cold weather, expensive & complicated equipment needed for some compliant products. 
A small concession made by the EPA in the final regulations is an additional category to help the small user 
of traffic paints—it is Zone Marking Coating.

LATEX 
TRAFFIC PAINT
(Standard Dry)

A long-lasting, durable, water-reducible
traffic paint for striping on asphalt or
concrete. Apply with or without glass beads.

Coverage: Up to 450 ft. of 4” stripe
  per gallon.

Drying Time:  Dries to “no track” in 
  75 minutes or less.
  Weather conditions
  may cause differences
  in drying time.

Clean-up:  Water / Alcohol

Cont. Size: 5 gallon

White Yellow Black
20300 20302 20318

Meets 

Federal Specifications!

FAA Approved
ALL 

PAINTS 
LEAD 
FREE 

PAINT STRIPERS

TURN TO PAGE 25

FIELD 
MARKING 
PAINT ON 
PAGE 31

PAINT 
STRAINERS

70402 Each
70402A Case (25)

LATEX 
TRAFFIC PAINT

A more durable, fast-drying, water-reducible 
traffic paint ideal for asphalt and concrete 
striping. Apply with or without glass beads.

Coverage: Up to 450 ft. of 4” stripe
  per gallon.

Drying Time:  Dries to “no track” in 15
  minutes or in 3 minutes
  or less with 130°F heat.
  Weather conditions may
  cause differences in
  drying time.

Clean-up:  Water / Alcohol

Cont. Size: 5 gallon

White
20312

Yellow
20314

Red
20338

FAST DRY

Blue
20320

LATEX TRAFFIC PAINT
Our most durable, fast-drying, water-reducible traffic 
paint ideal for asphalt and concrete striping. Apply 

with or without glass beads. Dry time is not affected by adverse weather 
conditions as much as other latex traffic paint.

Coverage: Up to 450 ft. of 4” stripe per gallon.

Drying Time:  Dries to “no track” in 10 minutes or in 2 minutes or 
  less with 130°F heat. Not affected by humidity as 
  much as other latex traffic paints.

Clean-up:  Water / Alcohol

Cont. Size: 5 gallon

White Yellow Black
20333 20337 20339

JET DRY



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

3

PathMark Traffic Products TRAFFIC PAINT

Solvent Traffic Paint: 
A coating formulated and recommended for marking and striping driveways, parking lots, curbs, or airports, 
and sold or distributed in a container with a volume of 19 liters (5 gallons) or less. The V.O.C. limit for paints 
in this category is 450 grams per liter or 3.8 lbs. per gallon.

OIL BASED 
TRAFFIC PAINT

A Long lasting, durable striping paint for 
asphalt or concrete. Can be reflectorized with 
drop-on beads.

Coverage: 450 ft. of 4” stripe per gallon.

Drying Time:  Standard - dries to “no 
  track” in 30 minutes. 
  Heating to 140°F reduces
  time to 15 minutes.

Clean-up:  Toluene Solvent

Cont. Size: 5 gallon

Black
20108

Blue
20112

CHLORINATED 
RUBBER 

TRAFFIC PAINT
High quality striping paint for asphalt or 
concrete. Fast drying, extremely durable, 
excellent resistance to abrasion, chemicals, salt 
and water. May be applied with or without glass 
beads.

Coverage: 400 - 450 ft. of 4” stripe per gal.

Drying Time:  Standard - dries to “no track” 
  in 12 minutes. Time can be 
  reduced to approximately 3 
  minutes or less when heated 
  to 100°F - 140°F.

Clean-up:  Toluene Solvent

Cont. Size: 5 gallon

STANDARD  DRY

SUPER-REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC 
STRIPING COMPOUND (EXTRUDED or SPRAY)

A premier hot applied pavement marking product. Composed of high quality 
hydrocarbon or alkyd resins, heat-stable pigments and highly reflective glass 
beads. Apply between 90 and 125 mils thickness with a minimum of 3-5 mils 
of primer / sealer prior to application.
Coverage:  1500 sq. ft. per ton @ 125 mils thickness.
Drying Time:  Applied in a molten state, cools to a “no track” state 
  in 1-5 minutes depending on ambient temperature.

Exceeds AASHTO Specifications
   No.   Color   Resin   Cont. Size
20800   White   Alkyd   50 lb. Bag
20801   Yellow   Alkyd   50 lb. Bag

SOLD ONLY IN 1 TON (2000-lb.) SKIDS
20602   Thermo Sealer (1 part)   5-gal. cont.

Call for Current Quote on State Certified Material

Meets 

Federal Specifications!

TTP-115

GLASS BEADS 
(Exceeds AASHTO Specifications)
Coverage: 6-8 lbs. per gallon of paint

   No.           Description  Cont. Size
20525  For Roadway Use   50-lb. Bag
20526  Type III  For Airports – FAA Approved 50-lb. Bag

State Specification Beads Available – Call for Qty Disounts 

“GORILLA” 
TRAFFIC PAINT
Highest quality, industrial resin paint for 
striping on asphalt or concrete. A superior paint 
providing highest durability with a satin finish. 
Perfect for crosswalks, stop bars, and curbs.

Coverage: 400-450 ft. of 4” stripe per gal.

Drying Time:  Dries to ‘no track’ in 12 
  minutes. Time can be 
  reduced to approximately 
  3 minutes when heated to 
  100°F - 140°F.

Clean-up:  Toluene Solvent

Cont. Size: 5 gallon

White Yellow Red
20600 20601 20611

White Yellow Red
20200 20202 20210

TOLUENE
SOLVENTS

20115  5-gal
20116  55-gal
$25 Drum deposit 
required on 
55-gallon drums.



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

4

TRAFFIC BUTTONS

Applications:
•  City Streets
•  Safety Zones
•  Highways
•  Center Lanes
•  Turn Lanes

•  Crosswalks
•  Parking Spaces
•  Intersections
•  Directional Arrows
•  Runways

•  Ultimate Daytime/Nighttime Visibility
•  Cost Effective Alternative to Painted Stripes

•  Eliminates Painting
•  Maximum Durability

SOLD ONLY IN CASES
Call for quote on large quantities.

800-547-0874

NON-REFLECTIVE BUTTONS
Ceramic But-

ton No.
Case 
Qty. Description Acrylic 

Button No.
Case 
Qty.

10201 50 4” White Button 10251 100

10202 50 4” Yellow Button 10252 100

10205 12 6” White Channel Marker - -

10206 12 6” Yellow Channel Marker - -

10209 6 8” White Channel Marker - -

10210 6 8” Yellow Channel Marker - -

10207 20 6” White Jiggle Bar - -

10208 20 6” Yellow Jiggle Bar - -

REFLECTIVE BUTTONS
Ceramic But-

ton No.
Case 
Qty. Description Acrylic 

Button No.
Case 
Qty.

- - 4” One Way Yellow Button 10261 100

- - 4” One Way Clear Button 10262 100

10216 12 6” One Way Yellow Channel Marker - -

10217 12 6” One Way Clear Channel Marker - -

10224 6 8” One Way Yellow Channel Marker - -

10225 6 8” One Way Clear Channel Marker - -

10218 12 6” Two Way Yellow Channel Marker - -

12226 6 8” Two Way Yellow Channel Marker - -

10220 20 6” One Way Yellow Jiggle Bar - -

10221 20 6” One Way Clear Jiggle Bar - -

10222 20 6” Two Way Yellow Jiggle Bar - -

Approximate Adhesive 
Usage For Installation:

Three 4” buttons = 1-lb. Bitumen
50 4” buttons = 1-gal. Epoxy
One 6” button = 1-lb. Bitumen
25 6” buttons = 1 gal. Epoxy
15 8” buttons = 1-gal. Epoxy
One 8” button = 1.5 lb. Bitumen

In Stock



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

5

PAVEMENT MARKERS

PERMANENT ROAD MARKERS

No. Description Case 
Qty.

10100 One Way Yellow Reflective Marker 50

10101 One Way Clear Reflective Marker 50

10102 One Way Red Reflective Marker 50

10103 Two Way Yellow Reflective Marker 50

10104 Two Way Clear Reflective Marker 50

10105 Two Way Red Reflective Marker 50

10106 Two Way Green Reflective Marker 50

10107 Two Way Blue Reflective Marker 50

10108 Two Way Clear/Red Reflective Marker 50

TEMPORARY CHIP SEAL MARKERS (TRPM)
10125 One Way Clear Marking Tab with Cover 500

10126 Two Way Yellow Marking Tab with Cover 500

TEMPORARY OVERLAY MARKERS (TOMS)
10128 One Way Clear Marking Tab without Cover 500

10129 Two Way Yellow Marking Tab without Cover 500

• 4” Reflective
• Define Traffic Lanes Day and Night
• Ultimate Night Visibility

Superior
Wide Angle
Reflectivity

Easy
to

Install

Abrasion
Resistant

• Center Line 
   Marking
• Lane Marking
• Highway Edge 
   Marking
• Construction 
   Zone Entrance 
   and Exit Color  
   Coding

See Page 29 for Epoxy Dispensers 
and Bitumen Adhesive ApplicatorsADHESIVES & APPLICATORS

Allow approximately 50 4” markers per gallon of epoxy adhesive or 165 4” markers per 55 lb. cube of bitumen adhesive.

50351  Air Operated Gun for 600cc Cartridge       50353  Manually Operated Gun for 600cc Cartridge

Epoxy 
Cartridges and 

Accessories

10305
600cc Cartridge 
(Installs approx. 15 
markers)

10311
Disposable Static 
Mixer 1/2”

10313
Retainer Nut 1/2”

White Yellow Black
10310 10310Y 10314

Hot Melt Pads — 5” x 5”
Applied with heat; 150/case

Butyl Pads — 1/8” thick

10307 8” x 8”
10309 4” x 4”

Epoxy Adhesive

10302 2-Gal. Kit 
 (Approx. 100 Markers)
10303 10-Gal. Kit 
 (Approx. 500 Markers)

Bitumen Adhesive

10301 Black, 55-lb. Box
 (Approx. 165 Markers)



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

6

PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE

• No Expensive Equipment Required for Installation
• Environmentally Friendly
• Weather Resistant
• Quick and Easy to Install

PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE
Standard 

Grade Color Size

40200 White 4” x 360 ft.

40201 Yellow 4” x 360 ft.

40202 White 4” x 90 ft.

40203 Yellow 4” x 90 ft.

40205 White 12” x 90 ft.

- White 16” x 90 ft.

40206 White 24” x 90 ft.

40207 DOT ONLY - legend

40208 DOT Straight Arrow

40209 DOT Right Arrow

40210 DOT Left Arrow

40211 DOT Straight and Left Arrow Combo

40212 DOT Straight and Right Arrow Combo

Recommended for Permanent Installation

20607 Primer Sealer, 5-gallon container

20610 Contact Cement, 5-gallon container

Primer: Allow approximately 200 sq. ft. per gallon

Contact Cement: Allow approximately 40 st. ft. per gallon

SHIPPED 

FROM STOCK

Pre-Cut Symbols

MUTCD Compliant

FOIL BACK TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 
MARKING TAPE

Item Color Size

40100 White 4” x 150 ft.

40101 Yellow 4” x 150 ft.

40100A White 4” x 300 ft.

40101A Yellow 4” x 300 ft.

Easy to Install

Unroll  -  Cut  -  Press Down

REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE
Standard 

Grade Color Size

40104 White 4” x 360 ft.

40105 Yellow 4” x 360 ft.

40109 White 12” x 90 ft.

40110 White 24” x 90 ft.

40111 White ONLY - legend

40112 White Straight Arrow

40113 White Right Arrow

40114 White Left Arrow

40115 White Straight and Left Combo

40116 White Straight and Right Arrow Combo

20607 Primer Sealer, 5-gallon container

BLACK OUT TAPE
Item Size

40106 6” x 360 ft.

Highly Reflective
White or Yellow
Call for quote on 
large quantities.



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

7

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC LINES
Item No. Color Size Qty/Pack

20900 White 4” x 3’ 90 ft.

20901 Yellow 4” x 3’ 90 ft.

20910 White 6” x 3’ 60 ft.

20911 Yellow 6” x 3’ 60 ft.

20915 White 8” x 3’ 45 ft.

20916 Yellow 8” x 3’ 45 ft.

20920 White 12” x 3’ 30 ft.

20923 Yellow 12” x 3’ 30 ft.

20925 White 16” x 3’ 15 ft.

20930 White 24” x 3’ 15 ft.

20602 Sealer 5-gallon

20961 Torch/Rip Pack

20962 Economy Torch Burner

20961A Infrared Thermometer

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC SYMBOLS & NUMBERS
Item No. Description Size Qty/Pack Comments

20940 R X R Kit 2 R’s + 42’ of 16” 1 ea. FHWA Standard

20942 Standard Railroad “R” 6.5’ 4 ea. FHWA Standard

20944 Handicap Symbol White 39” 5 ea. International Design

20945 Turn Arrow 8’ 2 ea.

20946 Handicap Symbol Blue 39” 5 ea. International Design

20948 Handicap Kit White on Blue 4’ x 4’ 2 ea. International Design

20950 Straight Arrow 9.5’ 2 ea.

20952 “BIKE” 4’ 4 ea. FHWA Standard

20953 “LANE” 4’ 4 ea.

20955 Combo Arrow Kit 12.75’ 1 ea.

20957 Bicycle Trail Symbol 4’ 5 ea. FHWA Standard

20958 Bicycle Lane Symbol 8’ x 4’ 2 ea. FHWA Standard

20960 U-turn 10’ 1 ea.

20963 Bicycle Lane Symbol 4’ x 2’ 5 ea. FHWA Standard

20966 - # Numbers (0-9) 8’ 1 ea. FHWA Standard

• Heavy Duty
• Skid Resistant
• Cost Effective
• Year Round Use
• Environmentally Friendly
• Thickness .0125 mils

Pavement 
temperature 
requirements 
not necessary 

for installation.

20945 20955 20950

8’

6’

12’9”

7’4”

9’6”

3’3”

HANDICAP SYMBOLS

20944 / 20946 20948

BIKE SYMBOLS
Bike Lane

20958
8’ x 4’

Bike Trail
20957
4’ x 4’

STANDARD FHWA ARROWS



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

8

PathMark Traffic ProductsPREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC

Item No. Description Size Qty/Pack
20968 SCHOOL 10’ 1 ea.
20969 SCHOOL 8’ 1 ea.
20935 ONLY 8’ 1 ea.
20970 STOP 8’ 1 ea.
20971 SIGNAL 8’ 1 ea.
20972 AHEAD 8’ 1 ea.
20973 X-ING 8’ 1 ea.
20974 RIGHT 8’ 1 ea.
20975 LEFT 8’ 1 ea.
20976 SLOW 8’ 1 ea.

INTERLOCKING BRASS STENCILS
Item No. Description
S-BS192 1” Brass Kit, 92 Pieces
S-BS115 1” Brass Kit, 15 Pieces
S-BS292 2” Brass Kit, 92 Pieces
S-BS215 2” Brass Kit, 15 Pieces
S-BS392 3” Brass Kit, 92 Pieces
S-BS315 3”Brass Kit, 15 Pieces
S-BS492 4” Brass Kit, 92 Pieces
S-BS415 4” Brass Kit, 15 Pieces
S-BS692 6” Brass Kit, 92 Pieces
S-BS615 6” Brass Kit, 15 Pieces

Stencilocs: 
Locks plastic stencils 
along the top and 
bottom of the lock 
strip for a temporary 
or permanent assembly of multiple piece plastic 
stencil kit or symbol. This design makes handling 
multi-piece stencils much easier.

Item No. Description
SL-1212 D/M 12” Long Single Piece
SL-2412 D/M 24” Long Single Piece
SL-3600 D/M 36” Long Single Piece
SL-4200 D/M 42” Long Single Piece
SL-4800 D/M 48” Long Single Piece
SL-7200 D/M 72” Long Single Piece

Item No. Description Size Qty/Pack
20977 TURN 8’ 1 ea.
20978 LANE 8’ 1 ea.
20979 YIELD 8’ 1 ea.
20980 PED 8’ 1 ea.
20981 MPH 8’ 1 ea.
20982 MERGE 8’ 1 ea.
20983 BUS 8’ 1 ea.
20984 FIRE 8’ 1 ea.
20985 EXIT 8’ 1 ea.
20602 Sealer 5-gallon (Approx. 150 sq. ft. per gallon)

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC WORDING

Sealer should be used when material is applied on concrete.

125 MIL
THICK

MISCELLANEOUS SYMBOLS
S-3039 39’ Large Hanicap Stencil
S-5020 6 1/2” x 12 1/2” Railroad “R”

S-6030M 3’ x 2’ Field Numbering Kit
S-6060M 6’ x 42” Field Numbering Kit

S-6060PM 6’ x 48” Pro Field Numbering Kit
S-5000 Federal Specification Straight Arrow
S-5010 Federal Specification Curved Arrow
S-5015 Combo Arrow Stencil

Athletic Stencil Kits

S-6030 D/M or 
S-6060D/M

FOOTBALL 
FIELD 

NUMERING KIT
Includes:
8 pieces; 

Roman Style

FOOTBALL 
FIELD PRO 

NUMERING KIT

Includes: 8 pieces; Roman Style
S-6060P D/M

S-5020 S-3039

S-5010 S-5000

STENCILS



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

9

PathMark Traffic Products STENCILS

NUMBER AND ALPHABET KITS
WORDING/INDIVIDUAL CHARACTER STENCILS

•  Standard Number Kit (12 pieces): 0-9 and 2 Blanks
•  Standard Alphabet Kit (28 pieces): A-Z and 2 Blanks
•  Mega Kit (63 pieces): 

• AA B C D EEE F G H II J K LL M NN OO P Q RR SSS TT U V W X Y Z 
• 11 22 33 4 5 6 7 8 9 00 
• & # / ( ) - , . and 4 Blanks

Item No. Description
S-7031 D/M 3” Wording — 2” W x 3/8” Bar; Up to 10 Letters
S-8030 D/M 3” Number Kit —12 Pieces
S-8035 D/M 3” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-8038 D/M 3” Mega Kit — 63 Pieces
S-9030 D/M 3” Characters — 2” W x 3/8” Bar

S-7041 D/M 4” Wording — 2 1/4” W x 3/8” Bar; Up to 10 Letters
S-8040 D/M 4” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8045 D/M 4” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-8048 D/M 4” Mega Kit — 63 Pieces
S-9040 D/M 4” Characters — 2 1/4” W x 1/2” Bar

S-7061 D/M 6” Wording — 4” W x 7/8” Bar, Up to 10 Letters
S-8060 D/M 6” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8065 D/M 6” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-8068 D/M 6” Mega Kit — 63 Pieces
S-9060 D/M 6” Characters — 4” W x 7/8” Bar

S-7120 D/M 12” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 5 Letters
S-7121 D/M 12” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 10 Letters
S-8120 D/M 12” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8125 D/M 12” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-8128 D/M 12” Mega Kit — 63 Pieces
S-9120 D/M 12” Characters — 9” W x 2” Bar

S-7180 D/M 18” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 5 Letters
S-7181 D/M 18” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 10 Letters
S-8180 D/M 18” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8185 D/M 18” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-9180 D/M 18” Characters — 9” W x 2” Bar

S-7240 D/M 24” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 5 Letters
S-7241 D/M 24” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 10 Letters
S-8240 D/M 24” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8245 D/M 24” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-9240 D/M 24” Characters — 9” W x 2” Bar

S-7360 D/M 36” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 5 Letters
S-7361 D/M 36” Wording — 9” W x 2” Bar; Up to 10 Letters
S-8360 D/M 36” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8365 D/M 36” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-9360 D/M 36” Characters — 9” W x 2” Bar

S-8480 D/M 48” Number Kit — 12 Pieces
S-8485 D/M 48” Alphabet Kit — 28 Pieces
S-9480 D/M 48” Characters — 9” W x 2” Bar

S-9720 D/M 72” Characters — 16” W x 3” Bar
S-9960 D/M 96” Characters — 16” W x 4” Bar

S-4042 D/M Arrow Kit Standard

Includes: 2 pieces; (1) Straight Arrow and 
(1) Curved Arrow; 42” tall x 20” wide

S-4060 D/M 
Straight Arrow

60” tall x 35” wide; 
tail has 12” stroke

S-4065 D/M 
Arrow Curved Tail

Fits S-4060; 
17” tall x 38” wide; 

with 12” bar

S-4090 D/M Arrow Kit Large

Includes: 3 pieces O.A.L.; (1) Head; (1) Straight Tail; 
(1) Curved Tail; all 42” tall x 36” wide

PARKING LOT ARROWS (1/8” Materials)
Item No. Description
S-4042 Arrow Kit
S-4060 Straight Arrow
S-4065 Curved Tail
S-4090 Large Arrow Kit

Call for information 
on special sizes and wording.



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

10

OBJECT MARKERS

OM-3L
Left Marker

TYPE 3 OBJECT MARKERS

OM-3R
Right Marker

12” x 36” Engineer Grade 
Sheeting on .080 Aluminum

BUTTERFLY HIGH IMPACT 
GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS

•  Fits all standard W-beam guardrails
•  Mount with adhesive or bolts
•  UV-stabilized plastic won’t rust
•  More resilient than steel

OBJECT MARKERS
18” x 18”

• Engineer Grade 
Reflective Sheeting 
on .080 Alum.
• Nine 3” amber 
reflectors on 18” x 18” 
aluminum panel

30716A

OBJECT MARKERS
6” x 12”

• Engineer Grade 
Reflective Sheeting 
on .080 Alum.
• Three 3” amber 
reflectors on 6” x 12” 
aluminum panel

30715

OBJECT MARKERS
18” x 18”

• Engineer Grade 
Reflective Sheeting 
on .080 Alum.
30717R  Red End of 
   Road Marker
30717  Yellow Type I 
   Object Marker

OBJECT MARKERS
6” x 12)”

• Yellow Sheeting on 
.080 Aluminum.
30719 Hi Intensity
30720 Engineer Grade

3” Center Mount 
Reflectors

30117  Clear
30118  Amber
30148  Red

4” x 4” 
Hi Intensity 
Delineators

30146   White
30147   Yellow

CALL FOR QUOTE ON LARGE QUANTITIES OF MARKERS

Concrete 
Barrier 
Markers
3” x 4” Concrete Traffic
Barrier Markers (CTBMs)

• Top Mount
• High Impact Flexible Plastic
• More Resilient than Steel 

Prismatic Reflector
30111  Silver One Side
30112  Amber One Side
30113  Amber Two Sides

Reflective Sheeting
30114  Silver One Side
30115  Amber One Side
30116  Amber Two Sides

LOW PROFILE
CONCRETE 

TRAFFIC 
BARRIER 
MARKER

(LPCD)

30871L   Concrete 
Traffic Barrier 16”
L Bracket

MARKER 
INSTALLATION 

ADHESIVE

10316   Fast Cure 
One Part 11 fl. oz.

(Will install 
approximately 
35 concrete 
traffic barrier 
markers per tube.)

30162   White 30163   Yellow



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

11

PathMark Traffic Products REGULATORY SIGNS

All Signs Engineer Grade Reflective 
Sheeting on .080 Aluminum SPEED LIMIT SIGNS

R3-3
24” x 24”

R3-5L
30” x 36”

R3-5R
30” x 36”

R3-5A
30” x 36”

R3-6L
30” x 36”

R3-8CT
30” x 30”

R3-6LSR
30” x 36”

R3-6R
30” x 36”

R3-7L
30” x 30”

R3-7R
30” x 30”

R3-8R
30” x 36”

R4-7
24” x 30”

R4-7B
18” x 24”

R4-8
24” x 30”

R6-1L
36” x 12”

R6-2R
18” x 24”

R6-6
24” x 30”

R10-5L
24” x 30”

R10-6AL
24” x 30”

R10-7
24” x 30”

R10-10L
24” x 30”

R4-1
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R4-2
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R4-3
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R3-17
24” x 18”
30” x 24”

R4-3BT
36” x 36”
48” x 48”

R4-8B
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R10-11A
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

MPH MUTCD MPH MUTCD
5 R2-1-5 35 R2-1-35

10 R2-1-10 40 R2-1-40
15 R2-1-15 45 R2-1-45
20 R2-1-20 50 R2-1-50
25 R2-1-25 55 R2-1-55
30 R2-1-30 Blank R2-1-B

Specify Size & 
Speed from Below:

CALL FOR QUOTE ON LARGE QUANTITIES OR CUSTOMIZED SIGNS

R2-1
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R2-4P
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R2-5A
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R2-5B
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

R2-5C
18” x 24”
24” x 30”



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

12

PathMark Traffic ProductsREGULATORY SIGNS

PROHIBITIVE SIGNS

PARKING SIGNS

Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting on .080 Aluminum

R1-1 R1-2 R5-1 R5-1A

24” x 24” Engineer Grade Sheeting on .080 Aluminum

R3-1 R3-2 R3-4 R5-2 R5-6 R8-3 R9-3

Specify Size: 12” x 18” or 18” x 24”  — Reflective Sheeting on .080 Aluminum

R7-107R R7-1D R7-6 R7-6-3 R7-6-4

R7-6-4R R7-6-5 R7-6-9 R8-14 R8-17

R8-18 R8-3A R8-32 R8-56 R9-16

MUTCD 
No. SIZE MUTCD 

No. SIZE

R1-1 24” x 24” R1-3P 18” x 6”
R1-1 30” x 30” R5-1 24” x24”
R1-1 36” x 36” R5-1 30” x 30”
R1-1 48” x 48” R5-1A 30” x18”
R1-2 30” x 30” x 30” R5-1A 36” x 24”
R1-2 36” x 36” x 36”

CALL FOR QUOTE ON LARGE QUANTITIES

LET US QUOTE ON LARGE QUANTITIES

Custom Wording and Sizes Available

R7-2P*
( * Specify Times )

R7-201AP

R7-201A
12” x 6”



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

13

PathMark Traffic Products HANDICAP PARKING SIGNS

COUNTY ROUTE MARKERS STREET NAME SIGNS

1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  0

M1-5-18  18” Size
M1-5-24  24” Size
(Yellow Numerals 
Sold Separately.)

D Series Yellow Numerals 
for County Road Markers

Available in 6” and 8” sizes / 25 per package

Engineer Grade 
Reflective 
Sheeting 
on .080 

Aluminum

R7-8P6
12” x 6”

R7-8P5
12” x 6”

R7-8
12” x 18”

EXTRUDED BLADE
30561   6”  Blade
30563   9”  Blade

FLAT BLADE
30558   6”  Blade
30560   9”  Blade

R7-8-TX
12” x 9”

.080 Aluminum Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting

• Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting
• Double-Faced White on Green 
• Long-Lasting Aluminum

T-SIGN SUPPORT

U-SIGN SUPPORT

30913 
U-Bracket for 2-7/8” Posts

30909 
T-Bracket 

(Flat Blade 
Side View)

(Extruded Blade 
Side View)

Sign Support
Brackets

Custom Sign Shop
• Regulatory:
      MUTCD Readings, Aluminum .080, Sheeting  
      and Sizing Options Available
• Construction:
      Roll-Up Signs and Stands, MDO and Coroplast, High 
       Intensity and Diamond Grade Sheeting Options
• Street Signs:
      6” and 9” Blades, Flat or Extruded, Other Colors Available

All of our signs are made with high quality materials 
and are fully customizable. You pick the size, substrate, 
sheeting and reading. We will manufacture the sign in our 
custom sign shop per your order.

What can we make for you?
Available for 2-3/8” and 2-7/8” diameter posts



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

14

PathMark Traffic ProductsSIGN POSTS

SIGN BRACKETS & POST ACCESSORIES

Single Post
Signposts 
can be driven 
directly into the 
ground without 
anchoring 
sections, using 
a drive cap 
with sledge 
or power 
equipment.

Single 
Breakaway Anchor
A single breakaway 
anchor system allows 
work crews to perform 
ground level installations 
and rapid replacement 
of signposts after vehicle 
impact. When installing 
the system, the anchor 
should be one size 
larger that the signpost 
and driven using an 
appropriate size drive cap. All anchors 
should be driven into the ground leaving 1 
to 2 holes exposed for signpost connection.

Two Piece
Breakaway Anchor
High impact 
installations require 
constant replacement 
of damaged posts and 
anchors. An additional 
18” outer sleeve, one 
size larger than the 
anchor, is used to 
double the anchor wall 
thickness at the vertical 
bending area. This 
system will provide quick replacement of
damaged signposts without the need to 
reinstall a new anchor into the ground.

Channel Sign Posts (2 lbs. per foot)
30900  8 ft. Green Channel Post
30901  10 ft. Green Channel Post
30902 12 ft. Green Channel Post
30903  8 ft. Galvanized Channel Post
30904  10 ft. Galvanized Channel Post
30904A  12 ft. Galvanized Channel Post

Square Sign Posts (14 Gauge 1 3/4” square)
30905-10 10 ft. Galvanized Square Post
30905-12 12 ft. Galvanized Square Post
30905A 12 Gauge 3 ft. by 2” Square Anchor
30905B 18 in. by 2 1/4” square sleeve
30905GLP Gravity Lock Pin for Square Breakaway

Delineator Posts (1.12 lbs. per foot)
30920  6 ft. Green Channel Post
30921  6 ft. Galvanized Channel Post

Tubular Sign Posts (2 3/8” O.D. x .065)
30906  8 ft. Galvanized Tubular Post
30907  10 ft. Galvanized Tubular Post
30907A 11 ft. Galvanized Tubular Post
30908 12 ft. Galvanized Tubular Post
30923A 12 ft. High Visibility Yellow Vinyl 
 Coated Prepunched Tubular Post

30894A Poz Lock Wedge
30894B 27” Poz Lock Socket

30905GLP 
Gravity Lock Pin

30894B 
Poz Lock Socket

30894A 
Poz Lock Wedge

• Manual Post Drivers
• Sign Brackets
• Galvanized Surface Mount Base
• Street Name Post Caps & Crosses
(Specify Flat or Extruded; 
Also Available in 18” and 24”)

30138 3/8” Drive Rivet
30138S Steel Drive Rivet
30139A  U-Bolt Clamp for 2-7/8” OD Post
30139  U-Bolt Sign Clamp for 2-3/8” OD Post
30141CB Corner Bolt w/Nut
30141NW Nylon Washer
30922 Universal Bracket
30911  Extruded Aluminum Sign Brackets for 2-3/8” OD Post
30912A  Acorn Cap Closure Cap 2-3/8” OD Post
30912D  Flat Top Closure Cap 2-3/8” OD Post
30912E  Round Top Closure Cap 2-3/8” OD Post
30914  Back-to-Back Sign Clamps for 2-3/8” OD post
30140  Double Sign Clamp for 2-3/8” OD Post
30917  Galvanized Surface Mount base with 4 Lag Bolts for
      Surface Mount of 2-3/8” OD Post
30929  Post Cap 2-7/8”; 5-1/4” Flat Blade Holder 

CAP/CROSS SIZING GUIDE
Blade 

Holder Size
Cap 

Tubular Post
Cap

U-Channel Post
Cap

1 3/4” Square Post
Cross 

For Signs
5 - 1/4” 30924 30924U 30924S 30925

3 - 5/32” 30926 - 30926S 30927
12” 30930 30930U 30930SF 30931

30139 30140 30141CB 30911

30914 30917 30924 30924S

30924U 30925 30926 30927



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

15

PathMark Traffic Products BREAK AWAY POSTS

POST DRIVERS & PULLERS

30141SN  Vandal Proof 5/16 - 18 Serrated Nut
30141T  Serrated Nut Tool
30141N Vandal Proof 5/16 - 18 Vandalgard Nut
30143T Hex Key for Pinned Head Screw
30143SET Vandal Proof 5/16 - 18 Pinned Set Screw 
30142 Stamped Steel Driver for Spanner Head
30143 “T” Handle Wrench for 18 Pinned Set Screw

30141 Vandal Proof 5/16 - 18 x 5/8 Spanner Head 
 Bolt
30141CRB 5/16 - 18 x 2 1/2 Carriage Bolt
30141TH 5/16 - 18 x 2 1/2 Truss Head Unslotted Bolt
30141NW Nylon Washer
30145 Threaded System for U-Channel Posts

• Portable, One-Man Operation
• Low Cost, Trouble-Free Service

AIR-OPERATED POST DRIVERS

50401
PD-39: Medium Duty Post Driver with 3 5/8” Master 
Chuck and Throttle Valve in Handle use. Uses 42 
CFM @ 90m PSI. (1525 blows per. min.) Wt. 46 Lbs.

50402
PD-45: Light Duty Post Driver with 3” Master 
Chuck. Uses 30 CFM @ 90m PSI. (1700 blows per. 
min.) Wt. 51 Lbs.

50403
PD-55: Medium Duty Post Driver with 3 7/8” Master 
Chuck. Uses 42 CFM @ 90 PSI. (1700 blows per min.) 
Wt. 60 lbs.

50404
PD-100: Medium/Heavy Duty Post Driver with 4 
1/4” Master Chuck. Uses 59 CFM @ 100 PSI. (1700 
blows per min.) Wt. 112 lbs.

50401 50403

3-TON HYDRAULIC 
POST PULLER
(Model PL-3)

• Pulls posts up to 4” x 6”
• 17” pulling stroke
• 3/8” cable, 1” hook opening
• 36 3/4” H x 12” W x 121/4 L
• Wt. 62 lbs.

50406

ACCESSORIES

50408 Throttle Valve Kit with 2’ Hose Whip for all 
models (Not Necessary on Model 50403)

50410 3/4” Air Hose for All Post Drivers

50412 Filter-Regulator-Lubricator for all Models

50424 Filter Lubricator Carrier

CHUCK ADAPTERS

(State size or type of post to drive)

• For PD-39, PD-45, PD-55

• For PD-100

• For PD-140

VANDAL PROOF HARDWARE

TRI-SLIPBASE SIGN SUPPORT SYSTEM
30915 Tri-Base Ground Stub 
 Anchor with Locking Rod
30916 Tri-Base Post Anchor 
 with Retainer Plate
 (Heavy duty fasteners included)
30919-10 2-7/8” x 10-ft. Sign Post
30919-12 2-7/8” x 12-ft. Sign Post 

Components:
•  Post Anchor—Designed for 
    simple installation
•  Ground Stub Anchor—Serves 
    as the base to be installed in 
    concrete
•  Heavy Duty Fasteners—
    Prevents movement of the 

    post in any wind condition
•  Sign Post—Available in 
    multiple lengths for sign 
    mounting
•  Retainer Plate—A galvanized 
    plate to allow the release of 
    the upper casting and post 
    in the event of impact

30141 30141CRB 30141N 30141SN 30141T 30141TH 30142 3014330145



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

16

WARNING SIGNS

W1-1L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-1R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-2R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-2L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-3L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-3R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-4R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-4L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-5L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W1-5R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-1
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-2R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-2L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-3R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-3L
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-4
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-5
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-6
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W2-7R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W3-1
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W3-2
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W3-3
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W5-2
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W5-2A
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W5-3
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W6-1
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W6-3
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W7-1
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W8-1
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W8-9
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W8-9A
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W9-1R
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W9-2TL
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W10-1
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W11-1
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W11-2
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W11A-2
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W14-1
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W14-2
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W14-3
36” x 48” x 48”

W15-1
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W19-8
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W41-3
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W3-4
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W4-1R
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W4-1L
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W4-2R
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W4-2L
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W4-3L
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W4-3R
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W5-1
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W8-2
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W8-3
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W8-3A
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W8-4
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W8-5
24” x 24”
30” x 30”
36” x36”

W8-6
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W8-7
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W8-8
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-3
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-4
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-5
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-6
30” x 30”
36” x3 6”

W11-7
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-8L
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-9
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

W11-10
30” x 30”
36” x 36”

(additional 
color charge)

(additional 
color charge)

(additional 
color charge)



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

17

PathMark Traffic Products WARNING SIGNS

SIGNS FOR SCHOOLS

SIGN MANUFACTURING SUPPLIES

   Speed MUTCD No.

      10 W13-1P-10
      15 W13-1P-15
      20 W13-1P-20
      25 W13-1P-25
      30 W13-1P-30
      35 W13-1P-35
      40 W13-1P-40
      45 W13-1P-45

SPEED ADVISORY PLAQUES
(For Use with Warning Signs Only)

CALL FOR QUOTE
ON LARGE QUANTITIES

R11-2
48” x 30”

W13-1P-25
18” x 18”
24” x 24”
30” x 30”

W1-8L
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

W1-7
48” x 24”

R12-2
18” x 24”
24” x 30”

S4-3
24” x 8”Fluorescent “Diamond Grade”

Yellow/Green Available
SIGNS

Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting on .080 Aluminum
Specify Size on Order

Size Size
24” x 8” 30” x 30”

24” x 10” 30” School
24” x 30” 36” x 36”
24” x 48” 36” School

- 48” x 48”

CALL 1-800-547-0874 FOR PRICING

Stop/Slow PaddlesAvailable, Pg. 19

30128     18” Non-Reflective 
                  Stop/Slow Flagger 
                  Paddles

• Engineer Grade
• Hi-Intensity
• Diamond Grade

Reflective SheetingSign Blanks

• .080 Aluminum
• Flat or Extruded

Traffic Sign Faces

• Pressure Sensitive
• Engineer Grade or
• Hi-Intensity

Die-Cut Letters & Numbers

• Series B, C and D
• White or Black
• Pressure Sensitive
• Engineer Grade or Hi-Intensity
• 25 per pack

Series B

Series C

Series D

*Multi-color signs incur an additional charge.

R2-1-15
24” x 30”

S4-4P
24” x 10”

S2-1
30” x 30”
26” x 36”

S3-1T
30” x 30”
26” x 36”

S1-1
30” x 30”
26” x 36”

S5-2
24” x 30”

S7-1T
24” x 18” S5-1-20

24” x 48”

R11-2B
48” x 30”



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

18

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

MDO PLYWOOD SIGNS

Size Engineer
Grade

Hi
Intesity

Variable x 12” a a

Variable x 42” a a

18” x 24” a a

24” x 12” a a

24” x 18” a a

24” x 24” a a

30” x 24” a a

36” x 18” a a

36” x 36” a a

42” x 36” a a

48” x 24” a a

48” x 30” a a

48” x 42” a a

48” x 48” a a

60” x 30” a a

84” x 24” a a

84” x 36” a a

Aluminum Signs Available
Diamond Grade Available

Call For Pricing

CW1-1R
36” x 36”

CW1-2R
36” x 36”

CW1-3R
36” x 36”

CW1-4R
36” x 36”

CW4-2R
36” x 36”

CW6-3
36” x 36”

CW9-2L
36” x 36”

CW20-1A
36” x 36”

CW20-2A
36” x 36”

CW20-8
36” x 36”

CW20-3A
36” x 36”

CW20-4A
36” x 36”

CW20-5AR
36” x 36”

CW8-1
36” x 36”

CW8-2
36” x 36”

CW8-4
36” x 36”

CW8-5
36” x 36”

CW8-6
36” x 36”

CW8-7
36” x 36”

CW8-9
36” x 36”

CW21-1A
36” x 36”

CW21-2
36” x 36”

CW21-3D
36” x 36”

CW21-5
36” x 36”

CW21-6
36” x 36”

CW21-15
36” x 36”

CW22-1B
36” x 36”

CW1-7
48” x 24”

CW1-8R
18” x 24”

SCW13-1P
24” x 24” CW22-2

42” x 36”
CW22-3
42” x 36”

CW3-5
36” x 36”

G20-1T
60” x 36”

G20-1A
72” x 36”

G20-1BTL
72” x 24”

G20-2
60” x 24”

G20-4
36” x 18”

CW20-7
36” x 36”

CW20-7A
36” x 36”

CW20-7AD
36” x 36”

G20-6T
48” x 30”

M4-8
24” x 12”

M4-9R
30” x 24”

M4-9S
30” x 24”

M4-9TR
30” x 30”

M4-12T
Variable x 12”

M4-1-L
48” x 18”

R11-2
48” x 30”

R11-4
60” x 30”

R11-3A
60” x 30”

R20-1TP
24” x 18”

R20-3T
48” x 42”



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

19

WORK ZONE SAFETY

SAFETY BARRELS
• Resilient Two-Piece Bright Orange 
   Polyethylene Construction
• Stackable
• Transportable
• Built in Handle & Light Holder
• Four 4” Orange & Silver Reflective 
Stripes

42.5”

18”

Add-Ons:
Panel Light

30201

Barrel Wrap Tape

Rubber Base

Engineer Grade Hi-Intensity

30307 4” White Tape 30309 4” White Tape
30316 4” Orange Tape 30317 4” Orange Tape

30286-B

30292

30286-T

FLUORESCENT PVC CONES
30100 18” 3-lb. Cone
30101 28” 7-lb. Cone
30102 28” 10-lb. Cone
30131 28” 7-lb. Cone with 
 two reflective 
 collars, 6” and 4”
30130 28” 10-lb. Cone 
 with two reflective  
 collars

Traffic Cone Collars
30104TM 4” Reflective Collar
30105TM 6” Reflective Collar 30131

In Stock

STOP/SLOW FLAGGER PADDLES
• Double-faced 
(STOP on front, 
SLOW on back)
• Hand-held 
Staff

30128 18” Non-Reflective  
 Stop/Slow with 9”  
 handle
30128A 18” Non-Reflective
 Stop/Stop with 9” 
 handle
30129A 24” Reflective with  
 72” Stop/Slow
 two-piece staff

6” Available — Call for Pricing

CHANNELIZERS

42” Channelizer with 
30-lb. base and four 
4” Hi-Intesity band.

30103N

OPPOSING TRAFFIC
LANE DIVIDERS
• Withstands 35 
   impacts at 45 MPH
• 12” x 18” 
   Reflective Panel
• Overall height 36”

30230-FHI Fixed Mount, 
 Hi-intesity
30230-FDG Fixed Mount, 
 Diamond Grade 
30230-PHI Portable Base, 
 Hi-intensity
30230-PDG Portable Base, 
 Diamond Grade

VERTICAL PANELS
• Double - Right/Left
• 8” x 24” Panels
• Overall height 36”
• Self Righting

30229-F Fixed Mount 
 Base
30229-P Portable Base

• 18” x 24” 
   Reflective Panel
• Overall height of 60”

30226-L Fixed Mount
30226-R Fixed Mount
30228-L Portable Base
30228-R Portable Base

CHEVRONS 
DIAMOND
GRADE

Right

Left

STOP/SLOW ROLL-UP PADDLE

24” Roll-Up 
Stop/Slow 
with staff

RU-STOP/SLOW

If Your Job Requires a 
Different Style Vertical 

Panel, Call Us. 

30100

LIME-GREEN 
CONES

30101-LG
28” 7-lb. Cone

SAND BAGS



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

20

WORK ZONE SAFETY

SAFETY VESTS
Soft Mesh
Orange Polyester 
material, light 
weight, soft, 
flexible, cool. Black 
poly binding, 
elastic side straps 
and velcro front 
closure.
Reflective Velcro  (1-1/2” wide strips)

Reflective 
Zipper Front

30106 Standard Size
30166 XL Size

30165L 
Standard Size
30165          XL Size
Non-Reflective Velcro
30107 Standard Size

Lime Green Vest with 1-1/2” Stripes
30168 Medium Size
30169 Large Size
30170 XL Size
30171 XXL Size
30172 XXXL Size
30173 XXXXL Size

Larger Sizes Available. Call Us.
1-800-547-0874

• Full polyester 
   material
• Meets ANSI / ISEA 
   107-1999
   Recommendations
• Also Available in Mesh

ANSI 
Class 2 Vest

Solid Sides

PLASTIC 
FOLDING
TYPE I 
BARRICADE

WOOD ANGLE 
IRON TYPE I 
FOLDING
BARRICADE

30224 Fillable 24” Type I with 8” 
 Sheeting on Top, Both Sides
30224S Solid 24” Type I with 8” 
 Sheeting on Top, Both Sides

30224M 24” Type I with 8” Sheeting 
 on Top, Both Sides

• Engineer Grade Both 
   Sides
• Steel Legs Painted 
   White
• 1/2” Plywood Panels

• Engineer Grade Both 
   Sides
• Convenient Grip 
   Handle on Top

30264A-EG One Sided
30264 Two Sided

• Plastic Panels
• Available in Engineer  
  Grade or Hi-Intensity

8 FT. TYPE III 
SKID MOUNTED 
BARRICADE

Engineer Grade

30262 One Sided
30263 Two Sided

Hi Intensity

• One Plastic Panels
• Sheeted Both Sides
• Available in Fillable or Solid

8 FT. TYPE I 
A-FRAME BARRICADES

30224A-EG Engineer Grade
30224A-Hi Hi Intensity

Barricade Tape

Engineer Grade Hi-Intensity

30300 Right Stripes 30302 Right Sripes
30301 Left Stripes 30303 Left Stripes

Barricade 
Light

30200

Sand
Bags

302927” x 50 yd. Rolls, 6” Orange and White Stripes

Add Ons:

RED & WHITE DEAD END 
BARRICADE SHEETING

Right & Left Stripes

30304EGR EG 8” x 50 yd. roll—Right
30304HIR Hi 8” x 50 yd. roll—Right
30305EGL EG 8” x 50 yd. roll—Left
30305HIL HI 8” x 50 yd. roll—Left

CONSPICUITY TAPE
Red & White Hi-Intensity

30233 2” x 36” Strips
30234 2” x 150 ft. Roll

WARNING FLAGS
Fluorescent 
orange, vinyl-
coated. Flag 
seams are sewn.

AIRPORT FLAGS
36” x 36” orange 
and white 
checkerboard, 
with grommets and 
pocket for wooden dowel.30109  18” x 18” Flag on     

                24” wooden dowel
30167   24” x 24” Flag on  
                36” wooden dowel

30110           36” x 36” Flag
30110A        48” x 3/4”  
                             Wooden Dowel

BARRICADE
LIGHTS

30200 Type A 6-Volt 
 Flashing Light; Each
30204 6-Volt Battery; Case of 12

• 7” Lexan Lens
• Weather Resistant 
   Solid-State Circuitry
•  Photo-Cell Automatically Turns  
    Light on at Night
• Meets ITE  Specifications
• High Density Polyethylene Case



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

21

PathMark Traffic Products WORK ZONE SAFETY

VEHICLE LIGHTS

TRAILER 
MOUNTED 
ARROW 
BOARDS

ORANGE SAFETY 
FENCINGTRUCK MOUNTED ARROW 

BOARDS

Solar 
Powered

BARRIER 
TAPES

• Easy to Move
• Solar Powered
• Low Maintenance
• Fully Charged Battery Lasts Over 30 Days

30211 4’ x 8’ 15-Light Model
30212 4’ x 8’ 25-Light Model

• Ideal for 
Moving 
Operations
• Perfect for 
Short Term or  Temporary Projects
• Easy to Handle

30209 13-Light Unit 
 with 24” x 48” Board
30213 15-Light Unit
 with 30” x 60” Board
30210 15-Light Unit
 with 48” x 96” Board

•  Lightweight
•  Reusable
•  Won’t Rust, Corrode or 
   Conduct Electricity
•  Temporary Hazard Identification

30132 4 ft. x 100 ft. Roll, 
 1-1/2” Opening, 30 lbs.

30119
     CAUTION CAUTION CAUTION
30120
     POLICE LINE DO NOT CROSS
30121
     FIRE LINE DO NOT CROSS
30122
     CAUTION MEN WORKING

REFLECTIVE 
FENCING AVAILABLE

CALL 1-800-547-0874

30208 Trailer Mount 3-Line 
 Message Center
30210-25 25-Light Truck Mount  Board 
 48” x 96”
30219 Solar-Powered Radar Trailer

STROBE BEACON MINI-LIGHT BAR
• Double Fresnel Optic Lenses 
  Provide Superior Visibility
• Select from Four Unique 
  Attention Getting Patterns
• 12/24 VDC
• 1.5 Million Candlepower
• Intense 360o Flash

0-2015LPA Low Profile, Fixed Mount
0-2015HPA High Profile, Fixed Mount
0-MMK Magnetic Mount Kit
(Includes magnet, cigarette lighter plug and cord.)

• Two Rotators,
  Diamond Mirror
• Mini Bars Ideal 
  for Mounting
  Where Space is Limited
• 440 FPM
• 50,000 Candlepower

0-R2DXPA Permanent Mount
0-R2DXMA Magnetic Mount
0-MMK Magnetic Mount Kit
(Includes magnet, cigarette lighter plug and cord.)

If you have a traffic product need that you do not see 
in this catalog, give us a call 1-800-547-0874 

and we will make every effort to get it.

MESSAGE CENTER



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

22

PathMark Traffic ProductsFLEXIBLE DELINEATORS

• Enhance Motorist Safety
• Meets or Exceeds State Specifications

SOIL MOUNTED FLEXIBLE GUIDE POSTS

Flat Top
•  Most Common Size: 66”

30868 
White Post

Flat Top Above Ground
•  Most Common Size: 48”

30804 
White Post

SURFACE MOUNTED FLEXIBLE GUIDE POSTS
• Identify Islands, Construction, 
   Traffic Flow, HOV Lanes
• Easy Installation

• 36” Tall (Above Ground)
• Surface Mount Assembly 
   Included

Flat Top 

30827 
White Post

30895 
Flat Top Base

Multi-Purpose Top

30830 
White Post

30874 
Multi-Purpose 
Top BaseDrivers:

50398 
Pilot Hole Driver

Soil Anchor 
(Included with 30804)

30893 
18” Soil Anchor

Other Add-Ons:
10302 2-Gal. Epoxy Kit for Surface Mount 
 Installation
30897A Individual Post Epoxy Kit
10307 8 x 8 x 1/8”  Butyl Pad
50421 Manual Driver with  Cap for Installing 
 18” Soil Anchors 

• Indoor and Outdoor
• Use Over Demanding  
   Terrain

• Spare Parts and 
   Accessories 
   Available

Model 300
Records up to 100,000 Feet
Rugged and reliable, engineered for heavy duty, high precision 
measuring over demanding terrain. American-made, completely 
sealed.Veeder-Root counter measures accurately in feet up to 
100,000 feet without resetting. 3-ft circumference chrome plated 
wheel is precision calibrated. Wide, hard rubber treads for solid 
traction, superior balance. Rugged, self-lubricating wheel bearings. 
Rigid, collapsible handle. 11 ¼” dia. Wheel.
70102  Measure Master 300

Reliable Outdoor Measuring Over Most Terrain
Records up to  100,000 Feet 

For those with demanding measuring needs. Precision 
totalizer automatically records up to 100,000 feet 
without resetting. Wide neoprene tire provides 
positive traction. Automatic brake prevents 
accidental backtracking. Built-in stand keeps 
wheel in upright position. Spokes are set 2 ¼” 
for estimating measurements under 1 foot, 
4-ft wheel circumference. 15 ½” dia.
70104  Rolatape 400

MOST RELIABLE LONG RUN 
MEASURING WHEELS

4” Dia. Single Wheel MM12
Records up to 1,000 feet without resetting for 
versatile indoor measuring or outdoors on firm 
surfaces. Light, solid, easy to use. Records in 
feet and inches. 1-ft. wheel circumference, 4” dia. 
Telescoping handle for convenient storage.
70100  Measure Master 12

11 ¼” Dia. Measure Master 30
Records up to 1,000 feet without resetting. Ideal for 
indoor jobs and outdoors measuring on firm surfaces. 
Completely sealed Veeder-Root counter. Sturdy steel 
construction. 3-ft. circumference wheel (11 ¼” dia.) 
and telescoping handle for space saving storage.
70101  Measure Master 30

50399
Post Driver

30314
Additional Silver High 
Intensity Strip Applied to Post

30315
Additional Amber High 
Intensity Strip Applied to Post

MEASURING WHEELS

Guide Posts include your choice 
of a 3” x  9” Silver or Amber 
reflective strip. Additional strips 
are available to purchase as an 
add-on for double-sided visibility.

(Yellow posts available 
as special order)

(Yellow posts available 
as special order)

(Yellow posts available 
as special order) (Yellow posts available 

as special order)

REFLECTIVE STRIPS

(Soil Anchor)

(Pilot 
Hole
Driver)



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

23

7O406-Shield
70406-LAG

LAYOUT CHALK, 4” X 1”
70306  White        70307  Blue

LUMBER CRAYONS, 4 1/2” X 1/2”
70308  Yellow     70309  Blue
70310  Red          70311  White

CHALK LINE MARKER
70313 Metal Chalk Line Marker
70314 Extra white chalk 10 lb.
70313S  Extra String
70313G  Extra Grommet

“V” CRACK SQUEEGEE
“V” shaped squeegees are the most used style 
crack squeegees in our history to date. Their 
soft, easy to use design coupled with their 
ability to force crack filler down into a 
crack makes these tools a favorite.
70324  “V” Crack Squeegee

“U” CRACK SQUEEGEE
“U” shaped squeegees are a long time industry 
favorite. Their design makes the blade work 
on its edge causing a stiff action. This 
allows the tool to better scrape off 
crack filter from the surface.
70327  “U” Crack Squeegee

PathMark Traffic Products

PARKING LOT ACCESSORIES

HP Blower w/IP Engine
Blows Away Competition 
Revolutionary Side 
Discharge System 
• Handle Height 
Adjustable
• 3 Large 10” 
Pneumatic  Wheels
• Computer Balanced Fan Provides  
Unmatched Power and Durability
50114S  Blower

PERMANENT ROAD REPAIR
Works in wet or dry weather. No heating 
or drying required. Meets most state 
specifications in most cases out performs 
hot asphalt.
60100 60 lb. Bag

COLD POUR LATEX CRACK FILL
Flexible highly rubberized asphalt 
emulsion to fill narrow pavement cracks 
up to ½” wide in asphalt or concrete. 
60102  5-gal. Size
60103  55-gal. Size

COLD POUR TACK COAT
Rejuvenates and promotes adhesion. An
asphalitic emulsion based tack coating 
designed for prime or tack coat on any 
asphalitic surface.
60104  5-gal. Size
60105  55-gal.Size

70313P
Plastic Chalk Line Marker

POUR POT
Pour pot with legs, 
3 gal. capacity, 
adjustable, reducible 
and removable pipe 
fitting nozzle for 
easy customizing 
and clean up.
60300 
Pour Pot

SEAL COAT BROOM
For spreading 
seal coat over
pavement to prepare 
surface for striping.
70303     Seal Coat Broom

TAMPER
High quality aluminum/
magnesium alloy cast 
base with mark-free 
rounded corners 48” 
pipe handle.
70305     Tamper

LUTE/RAKE
Extruded aluminum/
magnesium alloy 36” 
blade with 6-ft. handle 
for spreading asphalt.
70304     Lute/Rake

PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

PARKING 
STOPS

Lightweight, 
easier to 
handle, 
compared to 
concrete. Made 
from recovered 
and recycled 
plastic. Attractive, low profile. Crack and 
chip resistant. Won’t deteriorate from 
weather or chemicals. Pre-drilled for 
anchoring. Spikes Included.

Specs: 6’ L x 6” W x 4” H; 
20 lbs.

•  Recycled 
    Plastic
•  Mainteance 
    Free
•  Solid Color

(Other colors available.)

70406 Yellow Stop
70410 Blue Stop

PLASTIC SPEED 
BUMPS

•  100% Recycled Plastic
•  Superior Strength and Durability
•  Lightweight and Maintenance Free
•  Chemical & Weather Resistant
•  Lag Kit or Spikes and Butyl 
    Adhesive Strips Included
10155 6-ft. Yellow, Wt. 41 lbs.
10156 9-ft. Yellow, Wt. 50 lbs.

10”

2-1/4”

SPIKES

70406S Spikes

BOLTS

•  Made of 100% recycled rubber
•  Ideal for indoor or outdoor parking
•  High visibility at night
•  Simple installation by one person
•  Can be installed on any road surface
•  Temporary or permanent installation
•  Maintenance free

STRIPED 
PARKING 
STOPS

70410 Blue with White Stripes
70411 Black with Yellow Stripes
70412 Black with White Sripes



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

24

PathMark Traffic ProductsSIGN STANDS & ROLL-UP SIGNS

TRAFFIC CALMING DEVICES

48” REFLECTIVE ROLL-UP SIGNS

RU-BPS-48R BE PREPARED TO STOP
RU-FA-48R FLAGGER AHEAD
RU-FA-SYM-48R FLAGGER AHEAD (symbol)
RU-OLRA-48R ONE LANE ROAD AHEAD
RU-RLCA-48R RIGHT LANE CLOSED AHEAD
RU-RWA-48R ROAD WORK AHEAD
RU-UWA-48R UTILITY WORK AHEAD

OVERLAYS
FOR THE WORD  “AHEAD”

   •  500 FT    •  1000 FT
   •  1500 FT    •  1/2 MILE
   •  1 MILE

OVRLY FOOTAGE
Specify footage when ordering.

OVERLAYS
FOR THE WORD  “RIGHT”

     RIGHT LANE CLOSED
OVRLY LEFT RLC

     RIGHT LANE CLOSED AHEAD
OVRLY LEFT-RLCA

   RU-CASE Vinyl Storage Case for Roll-Up Sign
     30292 Sandbags

Tested and Certified to meet the crashworthy requirements of NCHRP-350

TxDOTCompliant

Holds rigid or roll-up 
signs. This tripod stand 
measures 46” high 
with 30” sign and 76”
high with 48” sign.
Wt. 18 1/2 lbs.

ECONO-STAND

30220T

•  Low Cost
•  Compact & Light Wt.
•  Adaptable to Curb &
   Uneven Terrain

102 COMPACT
STAND

30220C-102

• Wind Deflectable
• Constructed of Solid 
Steel Plate Molded 
into Recycled Rubber
• Mast Folds Down for
Storage
• Low Cost Alternative

RUBBER BASE 
STAND

302ZRBS

• Steel Super-FlexTM
• Adjustable 
Wind-Deflection
• Adaptable to Curb & 
Uneven Terrain

202 COMPACT 
STAND

30220C-202

• Steel Super-FlexTM
• Holds 48” Sign 18” Above Ground
• Uses Rigid or Roll-Up signs

550 SPRING LOADED STAND

30220LB   Roll-Up Sign Holder Only
30220R   Rigid Sign Holder Only
30220   Roll-Up & Rigid Sign Holder
30220LB-77   Extension to Mount Sign 7 ft.

EZUP    Flag Assembly

Wake up drivers to conditions around them with these easy to apply 
and remove temporary rumble strips. Creates significant auditory and 
vibratory alert.  Non slip backing means no installation necessary. 
Easily set down and picked up from across roadway each day of work.

Great for use in:
•  Flagger Operations
•  Temporary Work Zones
•  Traffic Safety Check Points
•  Lane Closures

40216 Rumble Strips

MODULAR TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS SPEED BUMPS

SPIKES

70406S Spikes
7O406-Shield
70406-LAG

BOLTS

10154    4-foot 
10155R  6-foot 
10157  End Cap

CALL 
800

547-0874 
FOR 

PRICING



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

25

PathMark Traffic Products STRIPING MACHINES & ACCESSORIES

LINELAZER 3400

•  Airless Paint 
   Striper
•  Easy Reach 
   Controls
•  Higher Pressure
•  Higher Output
•  Parking Brake
•  Swivel Front Wheel
•  Electronic Pressure Control

50208S LineLazer 3400

LINELAZER IV 3900/5900

•  Airless 
    Paint Striper
•  Handlebar Design
•  Backlit Display
•  Flow-through Filter
•  Chromex Pump Rod
•  Higher Output
•  Gun Holder
•  Advanced Vibration Reduction System

50209S LL 3900
50210S LL 5900
50211S 200HS

50212S LL 3900 *
50213S LL 5900 *
50214S 200HS *

(*) Indicates model includes auto layout
GRACO LINEDRIVER

LineDriver Has Been Designed to:
Deliver Breakthrough Striping Productivity
     • Stripe most lots in less than half the time
Dramatically Reduce Operator Fatigue
     • Most Contractors walk 6 feet for every foot of line applied
     • LineDriver manages the 200+ pound striper for you
Hydrostatic Propulsion
     • 5.5 HP Honda
     • Forward and Reverse

50115S LineDriver HD 50117S LineDriver

Complete More Jobs ... 
In Less Time!

GRACO PARTS

TIPS

FILTERS

REPAIR KITS

HOSES, ETC.

CALL 1-800-547-0874 FOR PRICING

If you have a traffic product need that you do not see in this catalog, 
give us a call 1-800-547-0874 and we will make every effort to get it.



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

26

PAINT STRIPERS

GRACO FIELD LAZER
Airless Spray Delivers Higher Quality Lines with Ease

Key Applications
•  Fields
•  Field Lines
•  Hash Marks
•  Corner Kicks
•  Stencils
Key Materials
•  Turf Paint

Features and Benefits
•  Airless pumping technology   
   atomizes higher concentrations    
   of turf paint for brighter, longer 
   lasting lines
•  At just under 80 pounds, 
   FieldLazer weighs in as the 
   lightest, easiest-to-push airless  
   field striper
•  Exclusive tall-wheel cart rolls 
   easily over ruts and cleat marks
•  Versatile and easy to use, 
   FieldLazer tackles your field 
   marking jobs with ease 50206 Field Lazer

GRACO ROADLAZER ROADPAK SYSTEM

PAINT STRIPER ACCESSORIES

GRACO PARTS

AIRLESS

SPRAY TIPS

AIRSPRAY

VIDEO GUIDANCE
SYSTEM

PAINT TRANSFER
PUMP

BEAD DISPENSERS

PAINT GUNS

PAINT AGITATOR

CALL US  800-547-0874

Modular, One-Person Operation Road Striping System

RoadPak System is a hydraulic striping system built for road striping 
professionals. The RoadPak airless striping system produces 
accurate lines at productive speeds up to 10 mph (16 km/h).

Features:
•  Double-acting paint spray 
gun has complete chemical 
compatibility and highest flow 
rates available
•  Double-acting bead spray 
gun has better on/off control 
and eliminates chattering often 
found in competitive guns
•  Optional RoadView Camera 
System provides optimum 

forward viewing of existing or 
new lines
•  Exclusive Graco displacement 
pumps for long life and low 
maintenance. 100% chemical 
compatibility with all traffic 
paints
•  Spray gun boom arm for 
straighter lines and more 
accurate curves. Easily moves 
from centerline to edge-line 50102 RoadPak

Highlights:
•  8 Ready 
to stripe 
Road Lazer 
RoadPak 
Systems
•  Modular 
striping 
system offers unlimited 
striping possibilities
•  1 or 2 pump 
RoadPak for superior 
performance and crisp, 
clean stripes
•  Optional RoadView 
Camera System for 
optimum forward viewing 
and alignment from the 
cab for one person striping



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

PathMark Traffic Products

27

THERMOPLASTIC EQUIPMENT

This is the solution 
for smaller more 
maneuverable 
thermoplastic 
handliners.  The 
combination of 
simplicity, affordability 
and Graco’s proven 

ThermoLazer 
technology 
changes 

the game for professional thermoplastic line striping 
contractors.

Features:
FlexDie™ Screed Box
•  Heavy, Solid Steel 
   Construction
•  No-Tool Removal of Die and 
    Handle
•  1015 Mil Adjustability
•  200 lb. Material Kettle
•  No-Tool Removal For Dual 
   Color Use  

Graco Bead Dispenser
•  Excellent Bead Coverage

Compact Design
•  Light and Easy To Use On The 
   Toughest Job Sites

13 Die Sizes
•  Ultimate flexibility for any 
   striping job 

Specifications:
•  Empty Weight: 950 lbs.
•  Loaded Weight: 1700 lbs.
•  LPG Fuel Tank: 100 lbs.
•  Dimensions: 48” x 41” x 51”
•  Hydraulic System: Two 
   stage high/low hydraulic 
   pump
•  HC-M45 directional 
   control spool valve with 
   relief
•  Material Capacity: 650 lbs.
•  Material Agitation: Direct 
   drive serrated anchor 
   agitator, adjustable speed 
   control

•  Material Temperature 
   Gauge: 50 - 550

FASTMELT 650
The FastMelt 650 has 
a modular design that 
allows for complete 
replacement of all 
its parts. The means 
maximizing the 
longevity of your 
equipment, ensuring 
many years of 
dependable service 
and quality striping.

MERCURY 
TRANSPORT 
TRAILERS

Features:
•  Deck Dimensions: 14’ L x 
    7’6”W x 35” H (420 cm L x 
    228.6 W x 88.9 cm H) 
    Diamond Plate Deck with 
    smooth section under 
    kettles
•  Hydraulic Power Pack: 
    Located in tongue
•  GVW: 12,000 Lbs. 
    (5,682 Kg)
•  Material Port to Ground: 
    56 inches

•  Tandem Axle
•  LP Fuel Tank Stand or 
    Diesel Fuel Tank
•  Brakes: Electric
•  Grab Rails/Step
•  2-Aluminum storage 
    boxes
•  Jackstand: Screw Type
•  Spare Tire
•  Material Inventory 
    Storage on Deck
•  Hydraulic Hoist: 
    1500 Lbs.

CALL 800-547-0874 
FOR PRICING & INFORMATION 

ON EQUIPMENT

Options:
• Loading Crane
• Safety Strobe
• Die Cleaning Box
• Ball or Pintle Hitch

Features:
•  EasyGlide Wheel 
Mount 
    System 
    —Front 
         mounted 
         caster along 
         with dual rear 
         pneumatic 
         air-filled 
         tires makes 
         handling safe 
         and as easy 
         to maneuver 
         as a LineLazer striper
•  Tri-Flame Die Heat System 
   —Reliable, safe system to 
        keep die ready to use
•  Bead Dispense System 
   —No-tool system allows fast 
        and easy line width 
        changes
•  Split Bead Hopper System 
   —Split hopper holds over 
        90 lbs. of beads

   —Simple conversion to 
       double drop bead system 
       with optional kit
 •  FatTrack Front Swivel 
     Wheel 
   —Proven front caster wheel 
        system makes turning fast 
        and easy
   —Maneuver curves better
   —No need to “muscle” it 
        while moving 506440 Fast Melt 650

ThermoLazer 300TC: 
The Most User-Friendly, 
Innovative Thermoplastic Striper

50636 ThermoLazer 300TC

ThermoLazer 200TC: 

50639 ThermoLazer 200TC



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

28

PathMark Traffic ProductsTRAFFIC LINE REMOVERS

GRINDLAZER 270

Features:
•  EasyGlide Wheel Mount System  — Front 
mounted caster along with dual rear 
pneumatic air-filled tires makes handling 
safe and easy to maneuver as a LineLazer.
•  TriBelt Drive System — 3-cog belt design 
optimizes power transfer and maximum 

load handling to vertually eliminate costly 
downtime.
•  Heavy-Duty ProStart System — 
Centrifugal clutch allows easy starting and 
shut off of cutters. Also makes it easy to 
start in cold weather, eliminates broken 
recoils and provides longer belt life.
•  Fat Track Front Swivel Wheel — Proven 
front caster wheel system makes turning 
fast and easy, maneuver curves better, no 
need to “muscle” it while moving.

GRINDLAZER 480

GRINDLAZER 390

Ideal for Removing Traffic Lines and 
Smoothing Uneven Surfaces

Features:
•  Extreme Duty Prostart System — 
Centrifugal clutch allows easy starting and 
shut off of cutters providing one of the 
safest units on the market today.
•  Ease-Z-Steer Handle Bar system — 
Reduces vibration and makes turning 
and handling simple as a LineLazer. Fully 
adjustable handles for all size users.
•  Fat Track Front Swivel Wheel — Proven 
front caster wheel system makes turning 

fast and easy, maneuver curves better, no 
need to “muscle” it while moving.
•  EasyGlide Wheel Mount System — Front 
mounted caster along with dual rear 
pneumatic air-filled tires makes handling 
safe and easy to maneuver as a LineLazer.
•  TriBelt Drive System — 3-cog belt design 
optimizes power transfer and maximum 
load handling to vertually eliminate costly 
downtime.
 •LineDriver Required — GrindLazer 480 
with Reverse/ “Up-Cut” cutting direction 
requires the use of a LineDriver Propel 
System. The GrindLazer 480 unit cannot 
operate without a LineDriver due to the 
safety switch interlock system on the 
hitch.

Ideal for Removing Traffic Paint, 
Thermoplastic, Epoxy Coating and 
Smoothing Uneven Surfaces
Features:
•  Vibration Reduction Technology — 
Pneumatic air-filled tires, comfort grips, 
LineLazer-like cart design combine to 
eliminate vibration reducing user fatigue.
•  DialDown Depth Control System — 
“Forward Cut” precise cutting depth with 
multiple position depth control.
•  Heavy-Duty ProStart System — 
Centrifugal clutch allows easy starting and 

shut off of cutters. Also makes it easy to 
start in cold weather, eliminates broken 
recoils and provides longer belt life.
•  Fat Track Front Swivel Wheel — Proven 
front caster wheel system makes turning 
fast and easy, maneuver curves better, no 
need to “muscle” it while moving.
•  TriBelt Drive System — 3-cog belt design 
optimizes power transfer and maximum 
load handling to vertually eliminate costly 
downtime.
•  EasyGlide Wheel Mount System — Front 
mounted caster along with dual rear 
pneumatic air-filled tires makes handling 
safe and easy to maneuver as a LineLazer.

Extra Power for Inlay and Grooving
Ideal for Removing Traffic Paint, 
Thermoplastic, Epoxy Coating and 
Smoothing Uneven Surfaces

50203     Model 270

50215     Model 390

5571008     Model 480



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

29

PathMark Traffic Products TRAFFIC LINE REMOVERS

Exclusive Tilt-Top Cutter Access

Production Rate: 
7” Working Width will grind approximately 700 - 
1,000 Linear ft. per hour with Carbide Cutters.

Includes: 
3 - 24 Bit Carbide Cutter Assemblies

Requires: 
3 - Carbide Bit Assemblies

Ideal For: 
• Removing traffic lines and markings
• Removing painted and thermoplastic lines

50204S 11 HP Line Remover

LINE ERASER

Specifications: 
Horse Power: 
   11HP
RPMs: 1826
Belts: Standard 
   “V” Belts
Length: 46.5”
Width: 29”
Height: 36.5”
Weight: 438 lbs.

CUTTER SETS
Special Milling Cutter

Tungsten Cutter

505000

505001

Hardened Steel Cutter

505002

Washer/Spacer
505003

Optional Roto-Peen system 
provides fine surface 
preparation similar to steel 
shot blasting.

•  Up to 8” Cutting Width
•  6 Shaft Drum Assembly for Smooth Cutting
•  9 HP Honda Engine
•  Weight 202 lbs.

50203S 9 HP Line Remover

LINE REMOVER

(Includes 1 set of hardened steel cutters.)

BITUMEN APPLICATOR TRAILOR MOUNT BITUMEN APPLICATOR
Built to Handle Big JobsIdeal for Small to Medium Jobs

Standard Features:
• 24 Gallon Aluminum Vat
• 10” Burner
• Swivel Wheel with Lock
• Line Up Bar
• Hand Torch

Standard Features:
• Solid State Controller with LED Display
• Complete Power Pack with electric Start
• Power Agitator
• 39 Gallon Steel Vat
• Left Front Fold Down Seat
• All Pipe Flow Line with 18” Travel
• Foot Flow Control Switch Locking Battery Bo

50151 Bitumen Applicator SP*001087  Trailer Mount Bitumen Applicator

BITUMEN ADHESIVE APPLICATORS



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

30

PathMark Traffic ProductsTO OUR CUSTOMERS

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE

PRODUCT INDEX

We have been in business over 20 years as suppliers of 
traffic safety products, providing materials and equipment for 
government, contractor and private projects nationwide.

We strive to provide immediate shipment whenever 
possible. Our ever expanding product line allows us to offer 
the latest innovations in traffic control and highway safety.

To all of our present customers, we offer our sincere 
appreciation. Without all of you, our growth and success 
would not have been possible.

To all of our potential customers, we would appreciate the 
opportunity to show you our dedication to service with 100% 
customer satisfaction guaranteed.

www.pathmark.net  
sales@pathmark.net
Local: (512) 392-2090   
Local Fax: (512) 392-2092  
 Toll Free Fax (800) 352-2092

- A -
AcrylicTraffic Paint .. . .. . .. . .. . ..3
ADA Compliance . .. . .. . .. . .. . 13
Adhesive Applicators . . .. . .. . ..5
Adhesives  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..5
Aerosol Paint .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 31
Airport Flags. .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 20
Applicators.. . .. 5, 25, 26, 27, 29
Arrow Boards  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 21
Arrow Signs . .. . .. . .. . 11, 16-18
Arrows, Pavement .. . .. . .. . .. 6-9
Asphalt  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 23

- B -
Barrels . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 19
Barrel Wrap  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 19
Barricades  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  20
Barricade Lights  . . .. . .. . .. . ..  20
Barricade Sheeting  . .. . .. . ..  20
Barricade Tape . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  20
Barrier Tape  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  21
Beacons, Flashing .. . .. . .. . ..  21
Beads, Glass . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3
Bitumen Adhesive  . . .. . .. . .. . . 5
Bitumen Applicators .. . .. . ..  29
Blanks, Signs  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  17
Brackets, Signs . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  14
Brackets, Signs Supports . .. . 13
Brass Stencils .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 8
Brooms, Street . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Bumps, Speed  . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Bundys . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 5
Buttons, Traffic . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 4
Butyl, Pads .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 5

- C -
Cap, Drive  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  22

Caution Tape .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  21
Chalk, Marking  .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Chalk Line Marker .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Chip Seal Markers .. . .. . .. . .. . . 4
Chlorinated Rubber
Traffic Paint  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3
Clamps, Sign  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  14
Collars, Cone .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Concrete Traffic
Barrier Markers  .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  10
Cones, Traffic .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Conspicuity Marking Tape . .. 20
Construction Markers . .. . .. . . 5
Construction Signs  . .. . .. . ..  18
County Road Markers . .. . ..  13
Crack Fill  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Curb, Parking  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Cutters, Grinder .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  29

- D - E - F -
Delineator Posts  . .. . .. . .. . ..  14
Delineators  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  22
Disabled Parking Signs .. . ..  13
Dispensing Equipment  . . ..  29
Drivers, Post . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  15
Epoxy .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 5
Faces, Sign .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  17
Fencing, Safety  .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  21
Field Marking Paint . .. . .. . ..  31
Flagger Paddles  . . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Flags, Flourescent .. . .. . .. . ..  20
Flashing Lights  .. . .. . .. . .. 20-21

- G -
Glass Beads  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3
Grinders .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 28-29
Guardrail Markers .. . .. . .. . ..  10

Guide Posts, Flexible .. . .. . ..  22
Guns, Dispensing  .. . .. . .. . .. . . 5

- H - J -
Handicap Parking Signs  . ..  13
Handicap Symbol Stencil .. . . 8
Jiggle Bars .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 4

- L -
Latex Traffic Paint  .. . .. . .. . .. . . 2
Lead-Free Paint .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 2
Letters & Numbers  . . .. .  8-9, 13
Lights, Barricade  . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Lights, Vehicle  . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  21
Line Markers  .. . .. . .. .  25-27, 31
Line Removers . .. . .. . .. . .. 28-29
Lute/Rake  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23

- M -
Markers, Chalk . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Markers, Chip Seal  . . .. . .. . .. . . 5
Markers, Delineator . .. . .  10, 22
Markers, Line .. . .. . .. .  25-27, 31
Markers, Pavement  . .. . .. . .. 4-6
Marking Paint  . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  31
Marking Tabs .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 5
Marking Tape  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 6
Measuring Wheels  . . .. . .. . ..  22

- N - O -
Numbers  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 9, 13, 17
Object Markers  .. . .. . .. . .  10, 22
Oil Base Paint  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3

- P -
Paddles, Flagger  . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Paint Guns .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  26
Paint Markers  . . .. . .. .  25-26, 31
Paint Stripers .. . .. . .. .  25-26, 31
Paint, Traffic . .. . .. . .. . .. .  2-3, 31

Parking Signs  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  12
Parking Lot Accessories  . . ..  23
Parking Stops  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Pavement Markers . . .. . .. . .. 6-7
Pavement Tape
& Symbols .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 8
Post Drivers  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  15
Post Pullers  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  15
Posts, Flexible  . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  22
Posts, Sign .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  14

- R -
Rake  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 23
Reflective Paint .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3
Reflective Sheeting . .. . .. . ..  17
Reflectors . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  10
Regulatory Signs . .. . .. . .. 11-12
Road Markers  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 4-5
Road Repair Supplies  . .. . ..  23
Roll-Up Signs .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  24
Rubber Traffic Paint . .. . .. . .. . . 3

- S -
School Signs  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  17
Seal Coat  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Sheeting, Reflective  .. . .. . ..  17
Sign Blanks  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  17
Sign Brackets .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  14
Sign Faces  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  17
Sign Posts  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  14
Signs, Construction . .. . .  18, 24
Sign Stands  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  24
Signs, Suppor Brackets .. . .. . 13
Signs, Traffic  ..  11-13, 16-18, 24
Signs, Work Zone . .. . .. . .. . ..  18
Solvents .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3
Speed Bump .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23

Speed Hump .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . 24
Stands, Sign . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  24
Stencils . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 8-9
Street Brooms  . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Street Name Signs  . . .. . .. . ..  13
Stripers, Paint  . . .. . .. .  25-26, 31
Striping Tape .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 6
Strobe Lights .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  21

- T -
Tabs, Marking . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 5
Tack Coat . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Tamper . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Tape, Barrier . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  21
Tape, Pavement  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 6
Tape, Reflective .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 6
Thermoplastic
Equipment  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  27
Toluene Solvent  . . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 3
Traffic Buttons . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . . 4
Traffic Cones  .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Traffic Paint  . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. 2-3
Traffic Signs . ..  11-13, 16-18, 24
Tubular Sign Posts  . . .. . .. . ..  14

- U - V - W -
U-Channel Sign Posts  . .. . ..  14
Upside Down Paint . .. . .. . ..  31
Vertical Panels . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  19
Vests, Safety . .. . .. . .. . .. . .. . ..  20
V.O.C. Compliant Paint  .. . .. . . 2
Warning Signs . .. . .. . .. . .. 16-17
Wheel Stop/Curb  .. . .. . .. . ..  23
Wheels, Measuring  . .. . .. . ..  22
Work Zone Safety  .. . 18-20, 24
Work Zone Signs . .. . .. . .  18, 24

• Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices listed 
in this catalog are suggested list prices. Actual sale price may 
vary.

• Terms: Cash or credit card, unless prior arrangements are 
made and approval obtained for credit. Past due credit 
accounts subject to 1½ % interest per month. Orders received 
from past due accounts will not be processed until account is 
current.

• Minimum order: All orders are subject to a $25.00 minimum.
• Freight: All items are F.O.B. shipping point unless otherwise 

quoted in writing.
• Returns: No returns shall be accepted by seller after 30 

days of receipt of material. No returns shall be accepted 

by seller without seller’s prior written authorization. Buyer 
is responsible for all returned freight and a minimum of 
15% restocking charge on all returns. No Returns shall be 
accepted on custom manufactured products.

• Lost / Damaged Shipments: Buyer must notify seller of any 
shortages or damage within 48 hours after receipt of goods. 
If any discrepancies are found, note them in writing on the 
carrier delivery ticket and on your copy of the delivery ticket. 
Be sure the driver signs both copies acknowledging the 
discrepancy and notify us immediately.

• Warranty: Seller shall repair or replace any product which is 
found defective, if seller receives written notice of such defect 
within thirty (30) days from date of shipment.



PathMark Traffic Products of Texas, Inc.    |    PO Box 1066, San Marcos, TX 78667
(800) 547-0874    |    (512) 392-2090    |    (512) 392-2092

31

PathMark Traffic Products AEROSOL PAINT & STRIPERS

FIELD MARKING PAINT

Coverage: 
     Approximately 900 linear feet of 4” wide 
     stripe per gallon (undiluted)
Drying Time: 
     Less than one hour in normal conditions
Clean-up: 
     Water

Field Marking Paint: 
A concentrated modified acrylic latex emulsion field marking paint designed for use on all types of athletic 
fields of natural turf. A water base paint containing no mercury type preservatives. Complies with V.O.C. 
Emissions and is not a hazardous substance under current OSHA regulations.

20300 White, 5-gal. container

Color Single Case

White 20400A 20400

Yellow 20401A 20401

Red 20402A 20402

Black 20403A 20403

Blue 20404A 20404

Other Colors Available

One can of traffic paint stripes up 
to 125 ft. of 4” wide striping.

Most Economical Way to Make Lines
Without Maintenance or Clean-up!

TRAFFIC STRIPING PAINT

Single Can = 18-oz.; Case = 12 single cans

UPSIDEDOWN MARKING PAINT

Color Case

White 20406

Yellow 20407

Hot Pink 20408

Black 20409

Blue 20410

Hot Orange 20411

Fluorescent Red 20412R

APWA Green 20412

Low-Cost Solution for Striping:
SUPER STRIPER

• Parking Lots
• Warehouses

•  Drive-Thrus
• Athletic Fiieds

•  1” – 4 ½” Adjustable Stripes
•  Mess Free, No Cleaning Necessary
•  Durable Construction
•  Weighted for Stability
•  Stripes Next to Walls and Curbs
•  Adjustable Arrow Guide
•  Three Can Holders

50101 Super Striper

EASY MARKER HANDLE

•  One Hand Operation
•  Convenient Trigger Grip
•  Ideal for Marking Pavements,  
   Repair Sites & Utility Locations

70403 Easy Marker Handle

In Stock

Perfect Tool for Marking with Aerosol Paint

Use with 
Upside Down 

Marking Paint



Local: (512) 392-2090   
Local Fax: (512) 392-2092  
 Toll Free Fax (800) 352-2092

(800) 547-0874

www.pathmark.net  
sales@pathmark.net

Call 1-800-547-0874

Custom Sign Shop

• MUTCD and DOT Signs
• Business, Community,  

Residential Signs
• Aluminum or Coroplast
• Quick Turn-Around

Arrow Boards

Message Boards

Striping 
Equipment


